
BSTNR Race #5 Munchkin (10/13-10/15 Jodphur) 
 
 
 
Place 

Male 
 

Name 

 
 

Time 

 
 

Place 

Female 
 

Name 

 
 

Time 
1 Nico Shearer  0:14:58 1 Lilian Coy 0:16:11 
2 Axel Stone 0:14:59 2    Evy Coy 0:16:48 
3 Rowan Shearer 0:18:04 3 Alyssa Christian  0:16:53 
4  Magnus Stone 0:18:58 4 Gabriella Kern 0:19:20 
5  
6 
7 
8 
9 

10   

Gideon Kern 
Wesley Coy  
Vincent Everard 
Joel Everard  
Marten Gregersen  
Stellan Coy 
Enoch Kern 
Hiram Kern  

0:20:04 
0:20:39 
0:20:44 
0:20:45 
0:22:08 
0:41:00 

 
  

5 
6 
7 

Laura Gregersen 
Vickie Kern 
Terri Agee                                       

0:22:30 
0:24:53 
0:42:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BSTNR Race #5 Farm (10/13-10/15 Jodphur) 
 
 
 
Place 

Male 
 

Name 

 
 

Time 

 
 

Place 

Female 
 

Name 

 
 

Time 
1 Micah Holsopple 0:50:08 1 Kaeli Stangl 0:46:49 
2 Zebulon Holsopple 0:50:10 2 Camille Heubner 0:47:16 
3 Shaun Baines 0:52:33 3 Heidi Zimmer 0:49:28 
4 Elias Williams 0:56:17 4 Caitlin Turberville 0:55:05 
5 Jared Kern 1:00:49 5 Caelen  0:55:45 
6 Frank Gage Gregersen 1:04:16 6 Jennifer Lamoreaux 0:56:49 
7 Logan Williams 

Calvin Kern  
1:09:00 7 

8 
9  

Monika Knight 
Kate Rickel 
Denise Lutton 
Heather Williams  

1:02:50 
1:03:31 
1:06:00 

  
      
      
      
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BSTNR Race #5 Lightning (10/13-10/15 Jodphur) 
 
 
 
 
 
Place 

Male 
 

Name 

 
 

Time 

 
 

Place 

Female 
 

Name 

 
 

Time 
1 Rhyss Vivian 0:34:40 1 Darcy Dugan 0:45:44 
2 Brad Coy 0:47:17 2 Kim Riggs  0:48:05 
3 Jared Kern 1:00:49 3 Lia Slemmons  0:51:34 
      4 Julie Johnson 0:57:48 
     5     Jennifer Barnard 1:08:00 
     6 Corynn Collins 1:08:29 
     7 Morgan Bruno 1:15:33 

        8 Jo Antonson  1:19:22 
     9 Jeanne Funatake 1:34:55 

                    Marnie Clare 
         
         
          

       
  

 


